Preliminary and all contents are subject to change without prior notice.
© Seaward Electronics, Inc., 2005. • www.seawardinc.com • Page 1
SEAWARD
ELECTRONICS
150mA CMOS Low Noise
LDO Voltage Regulator
(Preliminary) SE5508
Description

Block Diagram
Ordering/Marking Information
Package Ordering Information Marking Information
3.3V SE5508ALG 508ALz
2.8V SE5508BLG 508BLz
2.5V SE5508CLG 508CLz
1.8V SE5508DLG 508DLz
1.5V SE5508ELG 508ELz
 3.0V SE5508FLG 508FLz
3.3V SE5508APG 8AP
2.8V SE5508BPG 8BP
2.5V SE5508CPG 8CP
1.8V SE5508DPG 8DP
1.5V SE5508EPG 8EP
 3.0V SE5508FPG 8FP
Starting with 5, a bar on top
of 5 is for production year
2001, and underlined 5 is for
year 2002. The next character